
FRI 23 AUG 2019

INTERSCHOOL2019

MT BULLER (AUS)

Slopestyle - Men's Division 2 - Results

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name School J1 J2 J3 Total ResultJ1 J2 J3 Total

Brighton Grammar School 89.66GENDALA Ethan 94.66 94.6695 94 9591 85 931631

Geelong College 91.33FACER Emerson 81.33 91.3382 82 8092 92 901792

Yarra Valley Grammar School 21.66TURNER Lachlan 88.33 88.3389 87 8920 25 201723

Melbourne Grammar School 86.66MCDONALD Oliver 85.00 86.6685 85 8587 86 871854

Caulfield Grammar School 81.33ROWSTHORN Charlie 77.00 81.3378 78 7581 81 821665

Carey Baptist Grammar 78.33ARMSTRONG Hayden 52.33 78.3355 52 5079 78 781946

Geelong College 75.00ATKINSON Jasper 76.33 76.3376 76 7775 75 751607

Melbourne Grammar School 52.66SALLABANK Christian 74.00 74.0075 74 7353 55 501938

Scotch College 73.66HEATHCOTE-SMITH Matthew 18.33 73.6620 20 1572 76 731929

Xavier College VIC 20.00BOYLE Lucas 70.66 70.6670 72 7020 21 1918410

Woodleigh School 70.00CLEARY Sebastian 55.33 70.0055 56 5570 70 7016111

Carey Baptist Grammar 57.66NEWPORT Nicholas 66.00 66.0067 65 6659 58 5618612

Geelong College 65.33MARTIN Tyson 18.66 65.3319 19 1865 66 6517513

Haileybury College 64.66JACOBSEN Eddie 62.66 64.6665 63 6066 65 6317614

Cathedral College Wangaratta 62.00MCCONNELL George 60.00 62.0062 60 5864 62 6016215

Brighton Grammar School 59.66HUNT Noah 61.33 61.3361 61 6260 59 6018016

Scotch College 57.33CRESWELL Will 58.33 58.3359 59 5758 58 5617717

Frankston High School 48.00MATTHEWS Lachlan 58.00 58.0057 59 5848 48 4816818

Mansfield Rudolph Steiner School 44.33HENDERSON Lachie 57.33 57.3358 57 5747 46 4017019

Carey Baptist Grammar 55.33CARLIN Thomas 57.00 57.0056 58 5755 56 5517320

Melbourne Grammar School 56.66CHARLTON James 54.00 56.6655 55 5259 57 5417821

Caulfield Grammar School 17.66PETERS Ryan 56.00 56.0056 57 5518 20 1518322

Peninsula Grammar 52.66HODDER Ben 18.00 52.6616 20 1853 55 5016723

Haileybury College 45.00YOUNG Flynn 51.00 51.0051 52 5045 45 4516424

Trinity Grammar School VIC 45.66HANAK Robert 50.00 50.0050 50 5046 46 4518725

Haileybury College 48.33HOOD Lachlan 17.33 48.3317 19 1648 49 4818126

Xavier College VIC 47.33HEAD James 46.00 47.3351 45 4252 44 4616927

Geelong College 43.66KEARNS Rory 43.00 43.6644 45 4045 44 4218828

Geelong College 40.66RAHDON Charlie 42.66 42.6640 43 4540 42 4019629

Trinity Grammar School VIC 42.33SHAW Archie 41.33 42.3342 42 4041 43 4319530

Trinity Grammar School VIC 41.00LAWRENCE Jasper 40.66 41.0039 42 4140 43 4017431

Melbourne Grammar School 40.66CONNOCK Ben 17.00 40.6619 20 1241 41 4018932

Haileybury College 40.33LEVIN Jacques 40.00 40.3339 39 4238 40 4319133

Scotch College 20.33PHILLIPS Jake 20.33 20.3319 24 1819 22 2018234

Scotch College 19.00ATWELL William 19.33 19.3318 18 2217 20 2016535

Geelong College 15.66DEANS Andy 16.33 16.3317 20 1217 15 1519036

Melbourne Grammar School DNSMACKINNON Edward DNS171
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FRI 23 AUG 2019

INTERSCHOOL2019

MT BULLER (AUS)

Slopestyle - Men's Team Results - Division 2

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name J1 J2 J3 Total ResultJ1 J2 J3 Total

1. Geelong College A 167.66
91.33FACER Emerson179 81.33 91.3382 82 8092 92 902

75.00ATKINSON Jasper160 76.33 76.3376 76 7775 75 757

15.66DEANS Andy190 16.33 16.3317 20 1217 15 1536

2. Melbourne Grammar School A 160.66
86.66MCDONALD Oliver185 85.00 86.6685 85 8587 86 874

52.66SALLABANK Christian193 74.00 74.0075 74 7353 55 508

DNSMACKINNON Edward171 DNS

3. Brighton Grammar School A 155.99
89.66GENDALA Ethan163 94.66 94.6695 94 9591 85 931

59.66HUNT Noah180 61.33 61.3361 61 6260 59 6016

4. Carey Baptist Grammar A 144.33
78.33ARMSTRONG Hayden194 52.33 78.3355 52 5079 78 786

57.66NEWPORT Nicholas186 66.00 66.0067 65 6659 58 5612

55.33CARLIN Thomas173 57.00 57.0056 58 5755 56 5520

5. Caulfield Grammar School A 137.33
81.33ROWSTHORN Charlie166 77.00 81.3378 78 7581 81 825

17.66PETERS Ryan183 56.00 56.0056 57 5518 20 1522

6. Xavier College VIC A 117.99
20.00BOYLE Lucas184 70.66 70.6670 72 7020 21 1910

47.33HEAD James169 46.00 47.3351 45 4252 44 4627

7. Geelong College B 108.99
65.33MARTIN Tyson175 18.66 65.3319 19 1865 66 6513

43.66KEARNS Rory188 43.00 43.6644 45 4045 44 4228

40.66RAHDON Charlie196 42.66 42.6640 43 4540 42 4029

8. Haileybury College A 99.33
45.00YOUNG Flynn164 51.00 51.0051 52 5045 45 4524

48.33HOOD Lachlan181 17.33 48.3317 19 1648 49 4826

40.33LEVIN Jacques191 40.00 40.3339 39 4238 40 4333

9. Melbourne Grammar School B 97.32
56.66CHARLTON James178 54.00 56.6655 55 5259 57 5421

40.66CONNOCK Ben189 17.00 40.6619 20 1241 41 4032
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FRI 23 AUG 2019
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MT BULLER (AUS)

Slopestyle - Men's Team Results - Division 2

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name J1 J2 J3 Total ResultJ1 J2 J3 Total

10. Scotch College A 93.99
73.66HEATHCOTE-SMITH Matthew192 18.33 73.6620 20 1572 76 73

20.33PHILLIPS Jake182 20.33 20.3319 24 1819 22 2034

19.00ATWELL William165 19.33 19.3318 18 2217 20 2035

11. Trinity Grammar School VIC A 92.33
45.66HANAK Robert187 50.00 50.0050 50 5046 46 4525

42.33SHAW Archie195 41.33 42.3342 42 4041 43 4330

41.00LAWRENCE Jasper174 40.66 41.0039 42 4140 43 4031

Yarra Valley Grammar School A 88.33
21.66TURNER Lachlan172 88.33 88.3389 87 8920 25 203

Woodleigh School A 70.00
70.00CLEARY Sebastian161 55.33 70.0055 56 5570 70 7011

Haileybury College B 64.66
64.66JACOBSEN Eddie176 62.66 64.6665 63 6066 65 6314

Cathedral College Wangaratta A 62.00
62.00MCCONNELL George162 60.00 62.0062 60 5864 62 6015

Scotch College B 58.33
57.33CRESWELL Will177 58.33 58.3359 59 5758 58 5617

Frankston High School A 58.00
48.00MATTHEWS Lachlan168 58.00 58.0057 59 5848 48 4818

Mansfield Rudolph Steiner School A 57.33
44.33HENDERSON Lachie170 57.33 57.3358 57 5747 46 4019

Peninsula Grammar A 52.66
52.66HODDER Ben167 18.00 52.6616 20 1853 55 5023
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